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AFTERNOON TEA SET

Pizzerid

EANFRER

Available Time #FERFR :14:30-17:00

SNACKS DELIGHTS #5&/M\&

Crispy Onion Rings with Tartar Sauce

e BBk ithE

Buffalo Chicken Wings with Garden Salad
TKA I 2 B i 5D

Honey Mustard Chicken Wings with
Garden Green
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Italian Beef Balls with Tomato Sauce
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PIZZA CREATIONS t&iEHEH
Hawaiian Pizza with Chicken
ERREREE

Sicilian Pepperoni Pizza

7 7 R

Ho\kka‘i'do Scallops ang Prawns Pizza
gyl s p T

Burrata Margherita Pizza
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$88

$88

$88

$95

Regular &%

$168

$168

$178

$168

PASTA SERIES iZIx 2 A58

$168

Linguine Bolognese

Spaghetti Carbonara with Onsen Egg
FHEEAAMHFRRE

Linguine Alle Vongole
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Garlic Prawns Spaghetti
s B RS

$168
$165

$178

BURGER Z&&

Classic Angus Beef and Cheese Burger with Fries $148
RS T 2R RE B EIR

Angus Beef, Bacon and Cheese Burger with Fries S158
T HERAZEEFREEHER

DESSERT DELIGHT FHEhiBE

Chocolate Brownies with Chocolate Ice Cream  S78

RENMEAEHAHNER

Ap_ple Pie with Vanilla Ice Cream S78
EERMHERZE R

Signature Tiramisu S85
BESANZH

Bombe Alaska (For 2 persons) $138

KIEEL (WA )

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE OR CHOICE OF TEA
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Prices stated are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge
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