

AFTERNOON TEA SET 意式下午茶套餐

Available Time 供應時間:14:30-17:00

SNACKS DELIGHTS 精選小食		PASTA SERIES 滋味意大利麵	
Crispy Onion Rings with Tartar Sauce 脆炸洋蔥圈配他他醬	\$88	Linguine Bolognese 意式肉醬扁意粉	\$168
Buffalo Chicken Wings with Garden Salad 水牛城雞翼伴鮮菜沙律	\$88	Spaghetti Carbonara with Onsen Egg 卡邦尼意大利粉伴溫泉蛋	\$168
Honey Mustard Chicken Wings with Garden Green 蜜糖芥末雞翼伴鮮菜沙律	\$88	Linguine Alle Vongole 白酒蜆肉扁意粉	\$165
		Garlic Prawns Spaghetti 蒜香鳳尾蝦意粉	\$178
Italian Beef Balls with Tomato Sauce 意式番茄牛肉丸	\$95	BURGER 漢堡包	
		Classic Angus Beef and Cheese Burger with Fries \$148 經典芝士安格斯牛肉漢堡伴薯條	
PIZZA CREATIONS 精選薄餅	Regular 普通	Angus Beef, Bacon and Cheese Burger with Fries \$158 芝士煙肉安格斯牛肉漢堡伴薯條	
Hawaiian Pizza with Chicken 夏威夷雞肉薄餅	\$168	DESSERT DELIGHT 甜點精選	
Sicilian Pepperoni Pizza 西西里辣肉腸薄餅 Hokkaido Scallops and Prawns Pizza 北海道帶子鮮蝦薄餅	\$168 \$178	Chocolate Brownies with Chocolate Ice Cream 朱古力布朗尼伴朱古力雪糕	\$78
		Apple Pie with Vanilla Ice Cream 焗蘋果批伴雲呢拿雪糕	\$78
		Signature Tiramisu 招牌意大利芝士杯	\$85
Burrata Margherita Pizza 水牛芝士番茄薄餅	\$168	Bombe Alaska (For 2 persons) 火焰雪山(兩位用)	\$138

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE OR CHOICE OF TEA 配即磨咖啡或自選茗茶

Prices stated are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge 所有價目以港幣計算及另加一服務費